OPERATING CONDITIONS
� The beacon is designed to withstand the dynamic conditions experienced in the most severe environments around
the world.
� Temperatures ranging from -40 to +55 degrees Celsius, direct sunlight, wind blown rain, wind in excess of 150mph,
high humidity, salt fog.
MATERIALS/FINISH
APPLICATION
� The Dialight D264 Series LED based medium intensity red beacon utilizes state-of-the-art optical design to achieve

Part Number Approx. Shipping Weight Container Dimensions
WEIGHTS & MEASUREMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description
D2 Series 32 lbs  (12.70 kg) 24” x 24” x 24”     (600x600x600 mm)
UNIT ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING VOLTAGE     Current (Amps)         VOLT AMPS (VA) WATTS
Min     Typ      Max          Min     Typ     Max Min     Typ     Max          Typ
120/240 VAC UNITS 85 120/240 265 0.2 - 0.8 40 48 70 48
D264-A13-001 Beacon, Red, 120/240 VAC
D264-1011       Replacement Module, 120/240 VAC
D264-A14-001 Beacon, Red, 48 VDC
D264-1013 Replacement Module, 48 VDC
PHOTOMETRIC DATA